
HOT DRINKS

ICED DRINKS

Filter coffee
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte 
Chai latte
Flat white
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate
Pot of  tea 

REG
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.50
3.80
4.00
3.70
4.20
4.00
2.80

LRG
--
2.70
3.20
3.80
--
--
--
--
--
--

Iced latte
Iced mocha
Iced americano
Iced chai
Iced peach black tea
Iced lemon earl grey tea
Iced dragon fruit green tea

Syrups 
vanilla, hazelnut, caramel, peppermint

Plant milk available 
soya or oat 

REG
3.80
4.20
3.20
4.00
3.90
3.90
4.00

0.50

0.50

BEVERAGE MENU



BREAKFAST/BRUNCH
Toasted Teacake                           
 Fruit tea cake served with butter & jam

Cream tea or coffee                       
Scone served with jam, clotted cream & a tea or filter coffee

Breakfast Bap                           
Full house (bacon, sausage & egg)            
Bacon                                                  
Sausage 

         + egg 50p

EVERYMAN THEATRE
CAFE BAR MENU

Eggs on toast 
with Hobbs’ House bakery sourdough, poached, fried or
scrambled eggs
 

Avocado & poached egg, feta,
chimichurri                                         
Smoked salmon & scrambled
eggs       

Mature cheddar & mustard
Welsh rarebit
Eggs Benedict 
Eggs Royale
Eggs Florentine

4.50

5.50

7.50
5.50

6.00

9.50

9.50

Loaded Crumpets
                7.50

9.00



SANDWICHES/TOASTIES
with Hobbs’ House bakery sourdough,
Honey roasted ham, cheddar, beer mustard
Bacon, brie & tomato chutney
Smoked salmon, cucumber & cream cheese
Fish finger, tartare sauce
Feta, hummus, spinach & pickled onion

EVERYMAN THEATRE
CAFE BAR MENU

MAIN COURSES

LIGHT BITES 
Soup of the day
Soup & a sandwich
Everyman’s Ploughman’s:
Honey roast ham, pork & apple sausage roll,
local cheese, pickled onion, Hobbs’ House
sourdough, piccalilli , celery, apple, mixed
leaves

7.95

6.50
10.00

13.00

Beer battered fish & chips, garden
peas & tartare sauce

Chicken Caesar salad, avocado,
sourdough croutons & parmesan

Cumberland sausage, onion mash
& gravy

Kale & beetroot salad, radish, new
potato, lemon & herb dressing

Pasta a la vodka, Grana Padano,
rocket 

14.00

13.50

15.00

12.00

14.00



CHILDRENS MENU

MAIN MEAL
Chicken goujons, chips & peas/beans

Sausage, chips/mash & peas

Mini fish, chips & peas

Cheese sandwich/toastie & chips

Tomato pasta with cheddar cheese 

SWEET TREATS
Rainbow cookie
Chocolate brownie
Vanilla ice cream

7.50

2.50

DRINKS
Pip organic juice
Cloudy Apple, Apple Orange & 
Mango or Apple & Blackcurrant

Squash
lime or blackcurrant

Kids Hot Chocolate 
marshmallows & cream 

2.75

0.50

PRE SHOW THEATRE DINING

Elegant, unfussy dishes, served at a pace that ensures you’ll be comfortable in
your seat when the lights go down. Menu on our website

look for the dining logo in the brochure, and book with box office!

2.50
0.50


